8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

AGENDA
NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Meeting
National Institute of Standards and Technology
Gaithersburg, Maryland
September 29, 2010
Lecture Room A

Intro and Welcome to NIST
Dr. Patrick Gallagher, NIST Director

Member Introductions
Members

Charge and Agenda Review
Dr. George Arnold, National Coordinator for Smart Grid Interoperability

Discussion
BREAK

Ethics Briefing
Jeffrey Harrington, Senior Counsel, DOC

NIST Smart Grid Overview
Dr. George Arnold, National Coordinator for Smart Grid Interoperability

Discussion

Smart Grid Research and Gaps
Dr. David Wollman, Leader, Electrical Metrology Groups

Discussion
LUNCH

Smart Grid Research Needs
Dr. Saifur Rahman, Professor & Director, Virginia Tech Advanced Res. Inst.

Discussion

Questions for the Committee
Dr. George Arnold, National Coordinator for Smart Grid Interoperability

BREAK

Plans and Organization of Committee Going Forward
Discussion by Committee Members

Public Comments

ADJOURN



