AGENDA

NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Meeting National Institute of Standards and Technology Gaithersburg, Maryland September 29, 2010 Lecture Room A

8:30 AM	Intro and Welcome to NIST Dr. Patrick Gallagher, NIST Director
9:00 AM	Member Introductions Members
9:30 AM	Charge and Agenda Review Dr. George Arnold, National Coordinator for Smart Grid Interoperability
9:45 AM	Discussion
10:00 AM	BREAK
10:15 AM	Ethics Briefing Jeffrey Harrington, Senior Counsel, DOC
10:45 AM	NIST Smart Grid Overview Dr. George Arnold, National Coordinator for Smart Grid Interoperability
11:15 AM	Discussion
11:30 AM	Smart Grid Research and Gaps Dr. David Wollman, Leader, Electrical Metrology Groups
12:00 PM	Discussion
12:15 PM	LUNCH
12:45 PM	Smart Grid Research Needs Dr. Saifur Rahman, Professor & Director, Virginia Tech Advanced Res. Inst.
1:15 PM	Discussion
1:30 PM	Questions for the Committee Dr. George Arnold, National Coordinator for Smart Grid Interoperability
2:00 PM	BREAK
2:15 PM	Plans and Organization of Committee Going Forward Discussion by Committee Members
3:30 PM	Public Comments
4:00 PM	ADJOURN